TENNIS QLUB [HHOURIE

APR/2011/ 5547

4

TENNIS CLUB / APR 2011

010
014
016
023
156
158
160

032
037
038

052

070
072
073
074
075
076
077
078

CENTER COURT th#kBki%
et
{RELR) T RS HTARD 7
WVE . HEFH

BEENE

KE TR 90 FRHEKR
90 VS 80
BR-EST . BEXE
FmAEEE

FEATURE ¥ @5%E - &6 MBk
k& FiE

#EY - AFZ L
ki e
AER . BiE0HE
FEEMELZE
HERMRES
HEEMHE
MBS hE eI
HERRMAELE
"BRAITF" f—F
LAF A PR BB
ZREMRNEAIRS?



APR 2011/ £ 5471

082

REE

096
100
102
103

TECH&GEAR A% &
AR A R I
WA TR

¥85 Suk kb= gn s Ak

PTR #£—& 3tk 5158
KING JUTIRE (M) .
"BEAEHT RWKEEET
£ 1t fs—Babolat Pure Drive %3]
ERFIIREIH

L AR {E

ERESH

6 / TENNIS CLUB / APR 2011

106
108
110
114

118
122

126

JUNIOR SPACE F /X M
ik, SARY)

B EER
MiKIR - SRR
% DOTA MIRIEK A4

£ Eiipd

TENNIS LIFE R AR5
PR
BREFEER (1)

— iR RE
WERE . AN CERAT

128
131
132
134

R EERA Bk

BEFER

O - Rk - BREEY
"HREE{RET - Fi” SRR
— & EFERE RN

FASHION 7/
EWPIFRER
KIMES



